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Anthony, Beryl, Hendersonville, NC (81)  - #13  A
Banta, Bill, Jacksonville, NC (82)  - #1  A
Bausman, Duane, Awendaw, SC (77)  - #17  A
Bivins, Michael, High Point, NC (82)  - #1  A
Casey, Ray, Garner, NC (67)  - #1  B
Chamberlin, Bill, Rock Hill, SC (74)  - #16  A
Cobb, George, Lexington, SC (75)  - #13  B
Corbett, Michael, Hendersonville, NC (78)  - #14  A
Edmonds, James, Simpsonville, SC (83)  - #14  A
Johnson, Rob, Greenville, SC (75)  - #18  A
Kennedy, Joe, Taylors, SC (73)  - #17  A
Koon, Christopher, Fairview, NC (77)  - #1  B
McDonald, Dennis, Seabrook Island, SC (70)  - #18  A
Meyer, Swing, Columbia, SC (96)  - #13  A
Minyard, Mike, Simpsonville, SC (76)  - #18  A
Mitchell, Rick, Myrtle Beach, SC (74)  - #16  A
Rector, Jack, Anderson, SC (75)  - #15  A
Ries, Don, Blythewood, SC (75)  - #15  A
Riley, David, Greenville, SC (80)  - #17  A
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC (78)  - #13  B
Schatz, Gary, Fort Mill, SC (71)  - #15  A
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC (73)  - #14  A
Sepesi, Jeff, New London, NC (75)  - #1  B
Stuart, Marshall, Easley, SC (77)  - #13  B
Tucker, Chris, Hendersonville, NC (76)  - #16  A
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Score Hole   Time Golfer Name Score

1 A Banta, Bill, Jacksonville, NC 81
Bivins, Michael, High Point, NC 82

1 B Casey, Ray, Garner, NC 74
Koon, Christopher, Fairview, NC 77
Sepesi, Jeff, New London, NC 77

13 A Anthony, Beryl, Hendersonville, NC 90
Meyer, Swing, Columbia, SC 109

13 B Stuart, Marshall, Easley, SC 88
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC 86
Cobb, George, Lexington, SC 87

14 A Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC 86
Corbett, Michael, Hendersonville, NC 84
Edmonds, James, Simpsonville, SC 84

15 A Ries, Don, Blythewood, SC 79
Rector, Jack, Anderson, SC 76
Schatz, Gary, Fort Mill, SC 76

16 A Mitchell, Rick, Myrtle Beach, SC 77
Tucker, Chris, Hendersonville, NC 80
Chamberlin, Bill, Rock Hill, SC 80

17 A Kennedy, Joe, Taylors, SC 81
Bausman, Duane, Awendaw, SC 83
Riley, David, Greenville, SC 85

18 A Minyard, Mike, Simpsonville, SC 77
Johnson, Rob, Greenville, SC 79
McDonald, Dennis, Seabrook Island, SC 81


